When Recorded Mail to:
Ted Beutel, D.A
Eureka County District Attorney
P.O. Box 190
Eureka, NV 89316
The undersigned affirms that this document does not contain a social security number.
Mail Tax Statements To:
QUIT CLAIM DEED AND DEDICATION
In compliance with the requirements for approved Parcel Maps described herein and Ordinances enacted by the Board of County Commissioners of Eureka County, Nevada,
follows:
acre feet of irrigation use of Permit #, Certificate
The above water rights are to be allocated to comply with statutory requirements and conditions imposed upon approval of the following parcel maps filed in the office of the County Recorder of Eureka County, Nevada:
Parcel Map for to be filed in the office of the County Recorder of Eureka County, Nevada being a division of Parcel into parcels as shown on the map.

Owner Signature		
STATE OF NEVADA	)	
	: ss.	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	)	
Signed and sworn to before me on		by